
Our Lady of the Elms 5K (Akron, OH)-  6-13-15 

Name    Age Sex Time 

1. Blossom Heindel  29 F 19:31 

2. Luke Holcomb   18 M 20:32 

3. James Fladung   19 M 21:13 

4. Andrew Schneider  37 M 21:41 

5. Beth Bugner   37 F 22:16 

6. Andrew Jamison  44 M 22:49 

7. Koan Heindel   29 M 22:56 

8. Chris Manby   33 M 22:59 

9. Kate Bilinski   35 F 23:04 

10. Chad Jones   25 M 24:09 

11. Rosie    10 F 24:53 

12. Audrey Calvin   14 F 24:58 

13. Bruce Winer   61 M 25:00 

14. TJ Fladung   55 M 25:38 

15. James Wylie   50 M 26:24 

16. Dylan Crawford   23 M 26:56 

17. Victoria Robinson  16 F 27:06 

18. Kim DeBenedicts  48 F 27:23 

19. Renee Coffman   15 F 27:33 

20. Tom Semans   56 M 27:36 

21. Jack Lavelle   23 M 27:37 

22. Patrick M. Steurer  35 M 27:40 

23. Mica Brooks   18 F 27:58 

24. Keith Sutherland  45 M 28:08 

25. David McCafferty  51 M 28:10 

26. Deborah Obendorfet  50 F 28:12 

27. Sarah O’Neill   29 F 28:41 

28. Erin Maconachy   30 F 28:42 

29. Laura Fiegelist   24 F 28:45 

30. Walt Jacoby   44 M 28:48 

31. Karen Hood   45 F 29:34 

32. Jeanette Meyer-Fladung 54 F 29:43 

33. George McWilliams  11 M 30:04 

34. Amy Humrichouser  35 F 30:38 

35. Laura McCafferty  41 F 30:45 

36. Lynne Holcomb   50 F 31:04 

37. Mary O’Connor   60 F 31:08 

38. Christina Knight   33 F 31:13 

39. Bob Coffman   49 M 31:16 

40. Robert E. Williams II  68 M 31:59 

41. Stefanie Wyszkowski  15 F 32:08 



42. JoAnn Semans   56 F 32:51 

43. Audrey Holcomb  15 F 34:13 

44. John Muncey   67 M 35:32  

45. Ron Kirksey   67 M 36:00 

46. Chady Hall (Hallsey Hall) 70 F 37:51 

47. Hannah    8 F 38:33 

48. Margaret Lohr   38 F 38:33 

49. Annie Reagan   41 F 38:34 

50. Lisa Walker   42 F 39:47 

51. Lily Walker   10 F 39:51 

52. Da’Laney   9 F 39:55 

53. Mary    12 F 40:28 

54. Emma Elias   50 F 41:31 

55. Frances Lin   48 F 45:51 

56. Dana Axtell   43 F 45:51 

57. Sr. Alicia Alvarado  66 F 47:28 

 

 

Overall Male      Overall Female 

1. Luke Holcomb  (2) 20:32  1.     Blossom Heindel (1) 19:31 

2. James Fladung  (3) 21:13  2.     Beth Bugner (5) 22:16 

3. Andrew Schneider (4) 21:41  3.     Kate Bilinski (9) 23:04 

12-under Male      12-under Female 

1. George McWilliams (33) 30:04  1.     Rosie  (11) 24:53 

      2.     Hannah  (47) 38:33 

      3.     Lily Walker  (51) 39:51 

13-19 Male      13-19 Female 

      1.     Audrey Calvin (12) 24:58 

      2.     Victoria Robinson (17) 27:06 

      3.     Renee Coffman (19) 27:33 

20-29 Male      20-29 Female 

1. Koan Heindel  (7) 22:56  1.     Sarah O’Neill (27) 28:41 

2. Chad Jones  (10) 24:09  2.     Laura Fiegelist (29) 28:45 

3. Dylan Crawford  (16) 26:56   

30-39 Male      30-39 Female 

1. Chris Manby  (8) 22:59  1.     Erin Maconachy (28) 28:42 

2. Patrick M. Steurer (22) 27:40  2.     Amy Humrichouser (35) 30:45 

      3.     Christina Knight (38) 31:13 



40-49 Male      40-49 Female 

1. Andrew Jamison (6) 22:49  1.     Kim DeBenedicts (18) 27:23 

2. Keith Sutherland (24) 28:08  2.     Karen Hood (31) 29:34 

3. Walt Jacoby  (30) 28:48  3.     Laura McCafferty (35) 30:45 

50-up Male      50-up Female 

1. Bruce Winer  (13) 25:00  1.     Deborah Obendorfet (26) 28:12 

2. TJ Fladung  (14) 25:38  2.     Jeanette Meyer-Fladung (32) 29:43 

3. James Wylie  (15) 26:24  3.     Lynne Holcomb  (36) 31:04 

 

 

 


